Municipio

Centro Zonal

Cod. Punto de
Entrega

Punto de
Entrega

Nombre de los
Responsables

Direccion
Punto de
Entrega

Telefono

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina

MAS

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina

MAS Fresa

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina
MAS Vainilla

Total
Despachado

El Encanto

REGIONAL
AMAZONAS

9126300001

EL ENCANTO

Ppal: Elizabeth
Cacho Sanchez -
63531243 / Splt:
Jorge Isaac Torres
Sanchez -
1147934040

CENTRO LOCAL
ICBF

3143926446

113

23

135

La Pedrera

REGIONAL
AMAZONAS

9100407024

PEDRERA

Ppal: Elizabeth Muca
- 1015421052 / Splt:
Nancy Cordoba -
35899397

CENTRO LOCAL
ICBF

3219742462

68

68

Leticia

REGIONAL
AMAZONAS

9100001023

LETICIA
URBANO

Ppal: TERESA DE
JESUS LOPEZ RUBIO
40178341 / Splt:
LIZZETT MARGARITA
CARDONA POEVA -
22461144

KR4410

985926399

1.665

698

2.363

Puerto Narifio

REGIONAL
AMAZONAS

9100540025

PUERTO
NARINO
CASCO
URBANO

Ppal: FRANCISCO
ELISBAN AHUE
CERRON - 15877961

/ Splt: JESUS GABRIEL 0

CURICO AHUE -
1122268480

VI LOMA
LOMA LINDA O

3208087249

315

23

90

428

Tarapaca

REGIONAL
AMAZONAS

9100798040

TARAPACA

Ppal: Victor Guzman
Valencia -
1123690480 / Splt:
JEAN ENEY
OCHAVANO
SANCHEZ -
1121207375

CUADRA LOS
ESCAMOSOS

3212457090

113

45

158

Total General

2.273

788

90

3.150




